
32x20 
$4,810 

32x25 
$5,292 

32x30 
$5,880 

32x35 
$6,826 

32x40 
$7,722 

32x45 
$8,618 

32x50 
$9,548 

34x20 
$5,180 

34x25 
$5,656 

34x30 
$6,216 

34x35 
$7,196 

34x40 
$8,170 

34x45 
$9,156 

34x50 
$10,108 

36x20 
$5,516 

36x25 
$5,992 

36x30 
$6,580 

36x35 
$7,610 

36x40 
$8,618 

36x45 
$9,660 

36x50 
$10,696 

38x20 
$6,518 

38x25 
$7,000 

38x30 
$7,588 

38x35 
$8,764 

38x40 
$9,962 

38x45 
$11,144 

38x50 
$12,348 

40x20 
$7,386 

40x25 
$7,896 

40x30 
$8,456 

40x35 
$9,772 

40x40 
$11,116 

40x45 
$12,460 

40x50 
$13,770 

CLEAR SPAN CARPORTS 32’- 40’ 
AR, OK, MO, NE, IL, IN, IA, KS, WI, WY, MI, CO, SD 

STD 7FT LEGS 

 2018 V.2 

We Accept 

Beckers 
Paint 

ENGINEER PLANS 
AVAILABLE CALL 

877-494-2997 

FINANCING 
AVAILABLE 

RENT TO OWN AVAILABLE 
*RTO IS ONLY IN PARTICIPATING 

DEALERSHIPS 

REBAR ANCHORS INCLUDED 
CONCRETE ANCHORS INCLUDED 

STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE: 
12 Gauge Frame - 29G Roofing   

Bows 10’ On Center Or Less , 7FT LEGS STD. 
FULLY OPEN 

FREE  
INSTALLATION 

ON YOUR LEVEL 
LAND 

   CUSTOMER MUST  
SUPPLY  

TELESCOPIC LIFT 
FOR INSTALLATION 

UNIT SHOWN IS A 34X40X12 
-BOTH SIDES CLOSED HALF DOWN 
-1-CLOSED END 

18” 
34’ 

12’ 

40’ 

20” 

NOTE: FRAME LENGTHS ARE 20’, 25’,30’, ETC. VERTICAL ROOFS HAVE NO OVERHANG FRONT OR BACK.  

12GAUGE-20 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY ON RUST THROUGH THE STEEL FRAMING ASSUMING NORMAL CARE AND MAINTENACE.  

“ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE”  WWW.TRISTATECARPORTS.COM ©2018 Copyright All Rights Reserved Tri State Carports, Inc  

Visit us online to view our 15 color finishes that we have available. 
(colors may vary due to your computer screen) 



Leg Height 20' Long 25' Long 30' Long 35' Long 40' Long 45' Long 50' Long 

7’ Tall Standard 

8 Ft Tall  $420 $460 $500 $540 $585 $625 $665 

9 Ft Tall $540 $605 $670 $735 $800 $865 $930 

10 Ft Tall $675 $760 $845 $930 $1,015 $1,100 $1,185 

11 Ft Tall $810 $915 $1,020 $1,125 $1,230 $1,335 $1,440 

12 Ft Tall $945 $1,070 $1,195 $1,320 $1,445 $1,570 $1,695 

13 Ft Tall $1,165 $1,340 $1,395 $1,515 $1,660 $1,810 $1,960 

14 Ft Tall $1,285 $1,485 $1,535 $1,710 $1,875 $2,050 $2,225 

*30 Day Workmanship warranty on 
all Buildings,  

effective day of Installation. 
 

*20 Year limited warranty on 12 
Gauge framing  

materials assuming regular care and 
maintenance given to building. 

Frame outs  

Window $70.00 Walk-in-door $75.00  
  

ON ENDS: MUST CLOSE FIRST FOR 
FRAME OUTS, IF NO PANELS WANT-

ED (FRAME ONLY)  
DISCOUNT 20% FROM CLOSED END 

PRICE                        
  

GARAGE DOOR FRAME OUTS:  
$200.00 (ON END) $800.00 (ON SIDE/
NO DOOR) 12FT WIDE MAX OPENING 

ON SIDE. 

©2018 Copyright All Rights Reserved Tri State Carports, Inc  

Prices valid for  AR, OK, MO, NE, IL, IN, IA, KS, WI, WY, MI, CO, SD 

Vertical Gable End   

32’-36’ $450.00 Per End 

38’-40’ $550.00 Per End 

  

Vertical Extended Gable 
**WILL ADD 3’ UNDER     

GABLE END** 

32’-36’ $750.00 Per End 

38’-40’ $850.00 Per End 

Connection Fees 

Connection fees valid only if you are purchasing 2  
buildings at the same time  (not on existing buildings) 

Connecting end to end.  $200.00 
Connecting side to side. $300.00 

 Add $100.00 Trip Fee on any purchase less than $500.00 

ACCESSORIES & EXTRAS 

Extra Bow  

32’-36’ 
$400.00 

each 

38’-40’ 
$550.00 

each 

(Add $20.00 for each  
additional ft in height)  
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Extra Panels 
 36” Wide  

36’-41’ not a continuous panel 

21’ long $75.00 each 

26’ long $95.00 each 

31’ long $115.00 each 

36’ long $130.00 each 

41’ long $150.00 each 

  

Extra  
L-Trim 

Extra  
J-Trim  

$.95 (per ft)  $.85 (per ft)  

45° Trim Kit 
(Per opening) 

Must close end or side 
first. 

$75.00 

Mobile  
Home Anchors  

3/4”x 30” $25.00 
each 

Asphalt Anchors  

3/4”x 30” $25.00 
each 

Garage Doors  

6’wx6’h $325.00 

8’wx7’h $350.00 

9’wx7’h $400.00 

10’wx8’h $450.00 

10’wx10’h $500.00 

Add $100.00  
Side door fee  

(per each door)  

Leg Height 20' Long 25' Long 30' Long 35' Long 40' Long 45' Long 50' Long 32’Wide 34’ Wide 36’ Wide 38’ Wide 40’ Wide 

7 Ft Tall  $770 $940 $1,110 $1,280 $1,450 $1,620 $1,820 $1,950 $2,100 $2,250 $2,400 $2,550 

8 Ft Tall $795 $965 $1,135 $1,305 $1,475 $1,770 $1,970 $2,095 $2,245 $2,395 $2,545 $2,695 

9 Ft Tall $870 $1,065 $1,260 $1,455 $1,650 $1,920 $2,120 $2,240 $2,390 $2,540 $2,690 $2,840 

10 Ft Tall $920 $1,120 $1,315 $1,510 $1,825 $2,070 $2,270 $2,385 $2,535 $2,685 $2,835 $2,985 

11 Ft Tall $970 $1,170 $1,365 $1,565 $2,000 $2,220 $2,420 $2,530 $2,680 $2,830 $2,980 $3,130 

12 Ft Tall $1,020 $1,220 $1,415 $1,615 $2,120 $2,370 $2,570 $2,675 $2,825 $2,975 $3,125 $3,275 

13 Ft Tall $1,070 $1,270 $1,465 $1,665 $2,240 $2,520 $2,720 $2,820 $2,970 $3,075 $3,270 $3,420 

14 Ft Tall $1,170 $1,465 $1,615 $1,865 $2,300 $2,670 $2,870 $2,965 $3,115 $3,220 $3,415 $3,565 

                                        Price Above Includes Vertical Sides                                                                                      Price Above Includes Vertical Ends 

CLOSE BOTH SIDES CLOSE ONE END 

Windows  

24”x36” 
$160.00 

each 

Walk-In Door  

36”x80” $200.00 
each 

Add $50  
side fee 

*Building must be a 
min of 7ft tall to put 

door on side. 


