### CLEAR SPAN CARPORTS 32'- 40'







VERTICAL ROOF STYLE

32x20	32x25	32x30	32x35	32x40	32x45	32x50
<b>\$4,810</b>	<b>\$5,292</b>	<b>\$5,880</b>	<b>\$6,826</b>	<b>\$7,722</b>	<b>\$8,618</b>	<b>\$9,548</b>
34x20	34x25	34x30	34x35	34x40	34x45	34x50
<b>\$5,180</b>	<b>\$5,656</b>	<b>\$6,216</b>	<b>\$7,196</b>	<b>\$8,170</b>	<b>\$9,156</b>	<b>\$10,108</b>
36x20	36x25	36x30	36x35	36x40	36x45	36x50
<b>\$5,516</b>	<b>\$5,992</b>	<b>\$6,580</b>	<b>\$7,610</b>	<b>\$8,618</b>	<b>\$9,660</b>	<b>\$10,696</b>
38x20	38x25	38x30	38x35	38x40	38x45	38x50
<b>\$6,518</b>	<b>\$7,000</b>	<b>\$7,588</b>	<b>\$8,764</b>	<b>\$9,962</b>	<b>\$11,144</b>	<b>\$12,348</b>
40x20	40x25	40x30	40x35	40x40	40x45	40x50
<b>\$7,386</b>	<b>\$7,896</b>	<b>\$8,456</b>	<b>\$9,772</b>	<b>\$11,116</b>	<b>\$12,460</b>	<b>\$13,770</b>

FREE
INSTALLATION
ON YOUR LEVEL
LAND

ENGINEER PLANS AVAILABLE CALL 877-494-2997

FINANCING AVAILABLE RENT TO OWN AVAILABLE
\*RTO IS ONLY IN PARTICIPATING
DEALERSHIPS

REBAR ANCHORS INCLUDED CONCRETE ANCHORS INCLUDED

) •

#### STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE:

12 Gauge Frame - 29G Roofing
Bows 10' On Center Or Less , 7FT LEGS STD.
FULLY OPEN

2018 V.2





Visit us online to view our 15 color finishes that we have available. (colors may vary due to your computer screen)

<u>We Accept</u>













NOTE: FRAME LENGTHS ARE 20', 25',30', ETC. VERTICAL ROOFS HAVE NO OVERHANG FRONT OR BACK.

12GAUGE-20 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY ON RUST THROUGH THE STEEL FRAMING ASSUMING NORMAL CARE AND MAINTENACE.

LEG HEIGHT

ELO HEIOTT								
Leg Height	20' Long	25' Long	30' Long	35' Long	40' Long	45' Long	50' Long	
7' Tall Standard								
8 Ft Tall	\$420	\$460	\$500	\$540	\$585	\$625	\$665	
9 Ft Tall	\$540	\$605	\$670	\$735	\$800	\$865	\$930	
10 Ft Tall	\$675	\$760	\$845	\$930	\$1,015	\$1,100	\$1,185	
11 Ft Tall	\$810	\$915	\$1,020	\$1,125	\$1,230	\$1,335	\$1,440	
12 Ft Tall	\$945	\$1,070	\$1,195	\$1,320	\$1,445	\$1,570	\$1,695	
13 Ft Tall	\$1,165	\$1,340	\$1,395	\$1,515	\$1,660	\$1,810	\$1,960	
14 Ft Tall	\$1,285	\$1,485	\$1,535	\$1,710	\$1,875	\$2,050	\$2,225	
CLOSE BOTH SIDES								



**CLOSE BOTH SIDES** 

CLOSE ONE END

Leg Height	20' Long	25' Long	30' Long	35' Long	40' Long	45' Long	50' Long	32'Wide	34' Wide	36' Wide	38' Wide	40' Wide
7 Ft Tall	\$770	\$940	\$1,110	\$1,280	\$1,450	\$1,620	\$1,820	\$1,950	\$2,100	\$2,250	\$2,400	\$2,550
8 Ft Tall	\$795	\$965	\$1,135	\$1,305	\$1,475	\$1,770	\$1,970	\$2,095	\$2,245	\$2,395	\$2,545	\$2,695
9 Ft Tall	\$870	\$1,065	\$1,260	\$1,455	\$1,650	\$1,920	\$2,120	\$2,240	\$2,390	\$2,540	\$2,690	\$2,840
10 Ft Tall	\$920	\$1,120	\$1,315	\$1,510	\$1,825	\$2,070	\$2,270	\$2,385	\$2,535	\$2,685	\$2,835	\$2,985
11 Ft Tall	\$970	\$1,170	\$1,365	\$1,565	\$2,000	\$2,220	\$2,420	\$2,530	\$2,680	\$2,830	\$2,980	\$3,130
12 Ft Tall	\$1,020	\$1,220	\$1,415	\$1,615	\$2,120	\$2,370	\$2,570	\$2,675	\$2,825	\$2,975	\$3,125	\$3,275
13 Ft Tall	\$1,070	\$1,270	\$1,465	\$1,665	\$2,240	\$2,520	\$2,720	\$2,820	\$2,970	\$3,075	\$3,270	\$3,420
14 Ft Tall	\$1,170	\$1,465	\$1,615	\$1,865	\$2,300	\$2,670	\$2,870	\$2,965	\$3,115	\$3,220	\$3,415	\$3,565

**Price Above Includes Vertical Sides** 

#### **Price Above Includes Vertical Ends**

#### **ACCESSORIES & EXTRAS**

Add \$100.00 Trip Fee on any purchase less than \$500.00

#### Frame outs

Window \$70.00 Walk-in-door \$75.00

ON ENDS: MUST CLOSE FIRST FOR FRAME OUTS, IF NO PANELS WANT-ED (FRAME ONLY) DISCOUNT 20% FROM CLOSED END PRICE

GARAGE DOOR FRAME OUTS: \$200.00 (ON END) \$800.00 (ON SIDE/ NO DOOR) 12FT WIDE MAX OPENING ON SIDE.

\*30 Day Workmanship warranty on all Buildings, effective day of Installation.

\*20 Year limited warranty on 12
Gauge framing
materials assuming regular care and
maintenance given to building.

## Vertical Gable End 32'-36' \$450.00 Per End 38'-40' \$550.00 Per End



Vertical Extended Gable
\*\*WILL ADD 3' UNDER
GABLE END\*\*

32'-36'	\$750.00 Per End
38'-40'	\$850.00 Per End

#### Mobile Home Anchors 3/4"x 30" \$25.00



32'-36'	\$400.00 each
38'-40'	\$550.00 each

**Extra Bow** 

(Add \$20.00 for each additional ft in height)

#### **Connection Fees**

Connection fees valid only if you are purchasing 2 buildings at the same time (not on existing buildings)

Connecting end to end. \$200.00

Connecting side to side. \$300.00

# Windows 24"x36" \$160.00 each Walk-In Door 36"x80" \$200.00 each \*Building must be a min of 7ft tall to put door on side. side fee

Extra L-Trim	Extra J-Trim		
\$.95 (per ft)	\$.85 (per ft)		
45° Trim Kit			

45° Trim Kit (Per opening) Must close end or side first.

\$75.00	
---------	--

Garage D	Garage Doors				
6'wx6'h	\$325.00				
8'wx7'h	\$350.00				
9'wx7'h	\$400.00				
10'wx8'h	\$450.00				
10'wx10'h	\$500.00				
- 8	Add \$100.00 Side door fee er each door)				

Extra Panels 36" Wide 36'-41' not a continuous panel				
21' long	\$75.00 each			
26' long	\$95.00 each			
31' long	\$115.00 each			
36' long	\$130.00 each			
41' long	\$150.00 each			

©2018 Copyright All Rights Reserved Tri State Carports, Inc